Product Fact Sheet
Industrial
M.2 SATA SSD (2260)
X-60m2 Series
SATA III - 6.0 Gbit/s
durabit™
“the better MLC”
Swissbit AG  Revision: 1.03

 Swissbit Life Time Monitoring  (SBLTM) Tool and SDK for SBLTM (on request)
Why Swissbit?
Swissbit is focused on the design, development, manufacture, and support of leading edge memory and
storage solutions for the worldwide OEM/ODM marketplace. As a global supplier, Swissbit recognizes and
addressees the higher level of application requirements of today’s industrial, Netcom, and automotive
customers by providing best-in-class products and services, with uncompromised attention to driving
overall value and quality.
* Adequate airflow is required to ensure the drive temperature, as reported in the S.M.A.R.T. data, does not exceed the specified
maximum operating temperature.
Part number options
Product Type Product Series Density Swissbit Part Number Mat. #
Temp
Range
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 30 GB SFSA030GM1AA1TO-C-LB-416-STD 605424 C-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 30 GB SFSA030GM1AA1TO-I-LB-416-STD 605346 I-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 60 GB SFSA060GM1AA2TO-C-LB-416-STD 605425 C-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 60 GB SFSA060GM1AA2TO-I-LB-416-STD 605347 I-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 120 GB SFSA120GM1AA4TO-C-LB-416-STD 605426 C-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 120 GB SFSA120GM1AA4TO-I-LB-416-STD 605348 I-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 240 GB SFSA240GM1AA4TO-C-HC-416-STD 605427 C-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 240 GB SFSA240GM1AA4TO-I-HC-416-STD 605349 I-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 480 GB SFSA480GM1AA4TO-C-OC-416-STD 605428 C-temp
M.2 SATA SSD X-60m2 2260 480 GB SFSA480GM1AA4TO-I-OC-416-STD 605350 I-temp